 LOCOSYS Technology Inc.
20F.-13, No.79, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd.,
Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 22101, Taiwan
℡ 886-2-8698-3698
 886-2-8698-3699
www.locosystech.com/
Page 1/23
© 2018 LOCOSYS Technology Inc.

Example:
$PSTMRESTOREPAR
10 Ordering Information
Model Interface
ST-1612A-DGA CAN Bus ( ISO 15765-4 )11bit , 250k Bit/s
ST-1612A-DGB CAN Bus ( ISO 15765-4 )11bit , 500k Bit/s
ST-1612A-DGC CAN Bus ( ISO 15765-4 ) 29bit , 250k Bit/s
ST-1612A-DGD CAN Bus ( ISO 15765-4 ) 29bit , 500k Bit/s
ST-1612A-DGE CAN Bus ( ISO 15765-4 )11bit , 125k Bit/s
ST-1612A-DGO Odometer signal input
ST-1612A-DGU Sensor data over UART input
 LOCOSYS Technology Inc.
20F.-13, No.79, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd.,
Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 22101, Taiwan
℡ 886-2-8698-3698
 886-2-8698-3699
www.locosystech.com/
Page 16/23
© 2018 LOCOSYS Technology Inc.
11 Recommended soldering reflow profile
The module belongs to RoHS device. The maximum of reflow temperature, real on top of PCB, is not over
240 Celsius.
Lead-free Processes
Lead –Free Solder Paste (Sn 96.5-Ag 3.0-Cu 0.5)               Cycle Interval: 300 sec
Note: The ST-1612A-DGX module should be soldered on the topside in the soldering process to prevent from falling down.
 LOCOSYS Technology Inc.
20F.-13, No.79, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd.,
Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 22101, Taiwan
℡ 886-2-8698-3698